
Applicant Primary Contact Purpose Trust Agreement Criteria Amount Requested Amount Approved

Bradley Lynn Kiwenzie Bradley Lynn Kiwenzie Anishnaabe Bimaadiziwin Culture and Heritage $100,000.00 $25,000.00

John K. L. Keeshig John K. L. Keeshig Zagaswe'idiwag Anokaajigan Culture and Heritage $52,475.00 $25,000.00

Naomi Jones Naomi Jones Tuition, education-related costs Education $5,280.00 $2,000.00

Elisha Jones Elisha Jones Tuition, education-related costs Education $8,110.38 $2,000.00

Home and Community Care Program Norma Tobey PSW and HSW training Health and Education $10,508.15 $6,935.00

Adela Levi Adela Levi Cultural Teachings to Youth Culture, Heritage and Health $60,000.00 $25,000.00

Candace King Candace King Tuition, education-related costs Education $23,236.85 $2,000.00

Winona Kathleen Elliott Winona Kathleen Elliott Potawatomi of Neyaashiinigmiing Culture and Heritage $31,000.00 $31,000.00

Chastity Jenner Chastity Jenner Tuition Education & Culture & Heritage $4,365.40 $4,365.40

Chippewas of Nawash Economic Development Joyce Jones Community Garden Project Health $7,500.00 $7,500.00

Chippewas of Nawash Economic Development Joyce Jones Nawash Annual Traditional Pow-Wow 2018 Culture and Heritage $20,600.00 $10,000.00

Native Child Welfare Program Veronica Smith Family Camps Culture, Heritage and Health $18,799.84 $12,000.00

Chippewas of Nawash Board of Education Judy Nadjiwan Nawash Post Secondary Assistance Program Education $139,150.00 $139,150.00

Chippewas of Nawash Board of Education Judy Nadjiwan Ralph Akiwenzie Scholarship Fund Education $25,000.00 $10,000.00

Chippewas of Nawash Board of Education Judy Nadjiwan
Neyaashiinigmiing History and Culture Project, 
Phase III Education, Culture and Heritage $70,000.00 $70,000.00

Chippewas of Nawash Board of Education Judy Nadjiwan Post Secondary Diversity Funding Education $79,614.50 $79,614.50

Pauline Lenore Keeshig-Tobias Pauline Lenore Keeshig-Tobias Funding Assistance with Training costs Health $10,180.00 $10,180.00

Neebesh Elliott Neebesh Elliott Sports Scholarship costs Health $21,605.00 $2,000.00

Neebin Elliott Neebin Sports Scholarship costs Health $22,140.00 $2,000.00

John Borrows John Borrows Inaakonigewin Gabeshewin Culture, Heritage and Health $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Maadookii Seniors Group Beth McLeod Addition to Maadookii Centre Infrastructure, Culture and Heritage $180,016.00 $122,000.00

Nawash Food Bank Martha Pedoniquotte Food Bank Culture, Heritage and Health $40,000.00 $40,000.00

Total: $944,581.12 $642,744.90

Edkaagmik Nbiizh Neyaashiinigamiingninwag Edbendaagzijig Trust

2017 Approved Proposals


